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1. & A

AEFREIL, 7R U mDOMIRIEH ISV ILFE—FBERGIEI7A/NEZI—FIIOWVTRELET .

2. AimBA

MODEL L (m)
SS-10M3-2-SCSC -1 AQ SS-10M3-SCSC-1AQ 1
T 5—Ju& SS-10M3-SCSC-2AQ 2
F5—JILE SS-10M3-SCSC-3AQ 3
ARD—M4K (BAI)  |SS-10M3-SCSC-5AQ 5
AR —M4K (ABI)  |SS-10M3-SCSC-10Ad 10
B SS-10M3-SCSC-15A0 15
-k SS-10M3-SCSC-20Aq 20
R AL SS-10M3-SCSC-30Ad 30
3. @M ER
SideA SideB
—d — % ]
L=56mm
L
H—JILI—F%5 RENE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 1CORE 50/125 £&(L) NE
OM3 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
{1m +80mm/-0
>Im<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
>30m +1%/-0
(1) $EHR1EER (2) &+ B mEE
Side A EC iR Side B
1 T7AI\— 1 HTFAIN—

KITPAIN—aA—FT 47
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7SI R
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4. ®MRtH
.1 3

4 — R4k
IR Tk
T7AN—FEF OM3TIILFE—R GIET7A/\
L ME BRASR
VAN ES 50 m
— e ME BRASR
Iovk
%ES 125 um
S 4 18— #E UVEE 1L B At AE
wE HE 24545 11 m
. ME LSZH (EIEME. AT DY) —) R HEM
VAL 0.85+0.05mm
T & TSR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
:'5,@: 5MZ 2.0 (0, -0.2)mm
r—JILE TOTE
2R B BAfT e
g 5 - 50 N
R IFHE BEFs 30 mm
HEHREF 60
5 IR 0 B -20~60°C
REREE -20~60°C
4.2 FEHM
IEH TR
KE 850nm
'eLiPS =<3.5 dB/km( 1=850nm) =1.5 dB/km( A=1300nm)
850 nm / 1500MHz (£ E—FFhiR)
RIE T 850 nm / 2000MHz (BB & E—F k)
1300 nm / 500MHz
4. 3 arOatH
IEH TR
BZ SCaRyH—
g IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HEARK UPC
BAEX <0.3dB
SETE=ES >20dB
5. AR
RoHs2
IEC-61754-20 SCaRyH—
IEC-61300-3 HIFANERRBREVAIE
IEC-61300-4 BABRRESE
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